Prices Valid through Nov 30

Product

Retail

Sale Price

Consultant

Price

Net Cost

Locking mechanism for safe
pressure cooking in the microwave.

Microwave
Pressure
Cooker

$220.00

$187.00

$140.25

$9.35

$130.90

Metal in the microwave? Tupperware's innovative

design makes it safe, and sp(trkji'ee)
py——
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MicroPro
Grill & Ring

$336.00

$285.00

$213.75

$14.25

$199.50

STEAM - Cook delicious fish, chicken, and more in just minutes,
GRAINS - 8 cups of cooked rice without a second glance.
PASTA - 6 cups of al dente pasta without watching the pot.

Smart
Multi Cooker

$169.00

$143.00

$107.25

$7.15

$100.10

3-Qt./3 L Casserole Large base
accommodates soups, starches, and
more. Becomes a bundt pan when used

with the Cone;)

TupperWave
Stack
Cooker

$189.00

$160.00

$120.00

$8.00

$112.00




