Prices Valid through Nov 30	Product	Retail	Sale Price	Consultant Price	Bonus	Net Cost
Locking mechanism for safe pressure cooking in the microwave.	Microwave Pressure Cooker	\$220.00	\$187.00	\$140.25	\$9.35	\$130.90
Metal in the microwave? Tupperware's innovative design makes it safe, and spark-free.	MicroPro Grill & Ring	\$336.00	\$285.00	\$213.75	\$14.25	\$199.50
STEAM - Cook delicious fish, chicken, and more in just minutes. GRAINS - 8 cups of cooked rice without a second glance. PASTA - 6 cups of al dente pasta without watching the pot.	Smart Multi Cooker	\$169.00	\$143.00	\$107.25	\$7.15	\$100.10
3-Qt./3 L Casserole Large base accommodates soups, starches, and more. Becomes a bundt pan when used with the Cone.	TupperWave Stack Cooker	\$189.00	\$160.00	\$120.00	\$8.00	\$112.00